Blutspenden in 66625 Nohfelden bis zum 15.09.2025

Fr
Mo
Fr
Mo

30.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

12.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Nohfelden 66625 - Neunkirchen
Burgerhaus
Am Freizeitpark

Nohfelden 66625 - Wolfersweiler
Mehrzweckhalle, Wolfersweiler
Ernst-Heinz-Str.

Nohfelden 66625 - Neunkirchen
Birgerhaus
Am Freizeitpark

Nohfelden 66625 - Wolfersweiler
Mehrzweckhalle, Wolfersweiler
Ernst-Heinz-Str.



